24V

SNP 1214.1 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

Technical data

viewing distance:
Material:

Illuminant:

Nominal voltage DC:

Nominal current DC:

Articles

SNP 1214.1 LED 24V
Colors
Art. no.

wall or ceiling mounting
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INOTEC

Sicherheitstechnik GmbH

Discrete LED edge lights composed of high-quality anodised aluminium

profile without any visible screws. Homogeneous illumination of the

free hanging frameless 20 mm acrylic pictograph by state-of-the-art LED

16 m

aluminium

6 x 0,1W LED-module
24V £20 %

45 mA

Aluminium
102065521

Protection category:
P40

169 120!

recessed ceiling set SNP1214.1 RAL 9016 Art. no. 102068046
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technology. Discreet housing thanks to latest 24V technology.

Effective power: 1,1TW

Protection class: 1]

Input terminals: 2.5mm? feed through wiring
Temperature ta: -15..440 °C

SNP 1214.1 S LED 24V

Colors Aluminium
Art. no. 102065622
cable suspension mounting Protection category:

IP40
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24V

SNP 1214.1 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

Name

LM 1214 4/6,5K BU LED 24V LED Modul
Legend panel 1214 20mm - engraved
Legend panel 1214 PL/ PR 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PL / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PLO/PRO 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PLO/wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PLU/PRU 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PLU/wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PO / PO 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PO / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PR / wht 20mm

Accessories
spare part
optional
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required

required

Art. no.
101450781
102002368
101488369
101488066
102433616
102433818
102433717
102434020
101488571
101488268
101487965

Name

Legend panel 1214 PRO/wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PRU/wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PU / PU 20mm
Legend panel 1214 PU / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1214, 20 mmcustom design

Piktogrammscheibe 1214Sonder 2x10mm
grav

Wireset 3m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx
Wireset 5m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx
recessed ceiling set SNP1214.1 RAL 9016
recessed ceiling set SNP1214.1 RAL SC

INOTEC

Sicherheitstechnik GmbH

Accessories
required
required
required
required
optional

optional

optional
optional
optional

optional

Art. no.
102433919
102434121
101488470
101488167
102162117

893398

102384005
102384106
102068046
102381173



